

Shivdatta Mini Market Trust And OrsPETITIONER
V/S

WITH
PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 107 OF 2024

Tushar Pradeeprao Mundhe And Anr
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Throu. Its Principal....RESPONDENT
Secretary And Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. S. KULKARNI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR,
JJ**

DATE : 22nd July, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 29/07/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)